1© Danfoss Climate Solutions �| 03/2023 | AI439835373943en-000102
Data Sheet
Dynamic Valve™ Type RA-DV PURE
Pressure Independent Radiator Valve
Application
RA-DV PURE valve bodies are manufactured from
ecobrass with a nickel plating.
RA-DV PURE is a series of pressure independent

5 © Danfoss Climate Solutions �| 03/2023 | AI439835373943en-000102
Dimensions
Type Code Number
ISO 7-1
L
1
L
2
L
3
L
4
L
5
L
6
L
7
Arc. �ats
S
1
S
2
DN D d
2
RA-DV PURE angle 015G0271 10 RP 3/8 R 3/8 - - 24 - 20 64 116 22 26
RA-DV PURE straight 015G0272 10 RP 3/8 R 3/8 50 - - - - - 104 22 26
RA-DV PURE angle 015G0273 15 RP 1/2 R 1/2 - - 26 - 24 66 118 27 30
RA-DV PURE straight 015G0274 15 RP 1/2 R 1/2 58 - - - - - 104 27 30
RA-DV PURE angle 015G0275 20 RP 3/4 R 3/4 - - 31 - 28 66 118 32 38
RA-DV PURE straight 015G0276 20 RP 3/4 R 3/4 68 - - - - - 104 32 38
RA-DV PURE Angle & Straight  valve /+ RA Danfoss Areo®sensor